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AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 FENOGLIO                  COSTANZA          23/08/1961 CN 89,13   1

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 OVIDI                     ELENA             28/09/1960 CN 70,73   2

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 LANZA                     LUNELLA           25/05/1967 BI 69,17   7

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 DUCCI                     CRISTINA          03/06/1968 CN 68,95   8

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 ELLENA                    RENATA            22/12/1955 CN 68,25   9

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 CALIGARIS                 PAOLA             28/05/1968 CN 66,28   14

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     7 BORZETTI                  ROBERTA           28/11/1968 AQ 62,96   18

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     8 CARAMELLO                 MARIA CHIARA      18/04/1964 CN 61,75   20

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     9 RICCARDI                  SILVIA            05/08/1969 CN 61,46   21

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     10 VILONA                    BARBARA           16/04/1976 SR 61,07   22

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     11 TARDITI                   DEBORA            14/01/1979 CN 58,72   25

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     12 MARCHETTO                 ELENA             28/04/1974 TO 58,67   26

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     13 LAURENTI                  FRANCA            03/04/1957 CN 57   31

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     14 CIRAVEGNA                 ALESSANDRA        03/05/1972 TO 56,37   34

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     15 LI DESTRI                 MARIA LUCIA       05/04/1966 CL 55,57   35

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     16 GENNARO                   CARMELO MARCELLO  09/05/1973 CT 55,33   37

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     17 ALLIO                     LAURA             02/07/1970 CN 54,97   38

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     18 SARAGO'                   DAVIDE            16/01/1975 VV 52,3   39

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     19 BONINO                    MARTA ADELE       24/08/1966 CN 51,97   40

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     20 INGENITO                  PIERLUIGI         25/06/1959 GE 46,83   44

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     21 GIORGIS                   MANUELA           24/10/1966 CN 43,74   46

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     22 MICALI                    GABRIELLA LUCIA   15/08/1985 CT 39,75   47

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     23 SACCOMANNO                MARIA GRAZIA      28/10/1966 CN 38,68   48

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     24 PEPINO                    ROBERTO           29/11/1969 CN 37,7   51

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     25 CAMPISI                   BEATRICE          21/05/1982 EE 34   58

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     26 BAFFONI                   GIULIANA          06/04/1966 TO 33,54   59

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     27 LUPINACCI                 FLAVIO            17/04/1979 CS 31,67   62

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     28 GRAZIANO                  LILIANA           26/02/1957 CN 31   63

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 MARELLO                   PAOLO             19/04/1965 CN 41,55   9

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 CARUSO                    ROSARIA           15/05/1982 CS 37,6   13
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AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 URSO                      ANTONIO GIUSEPPE  03/04/1979 CS 23,2 D 25

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 BALDACCINI                ROBERTO           29/09/1965 TO 23,1   26

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 LUCIANO                   FABIO             30/08/1986 BN 23 D 27

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 CHIONETTI                 ENRICO            14/12/1981 CN 59,15   3

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 IACOBONE                  GABRIELE          17/01/1969 RM 56,25   4

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 BORSA                     ROBERTA           07/10/1972 CN 54,3   5

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 CANAVESE                  MARCO             12/08/1982 CN 43,7   7

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 COSTA                     LUIS GUSTAVO      13/10/1951 EE 43,27   8

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 DALBESIO                  MANUELA           28/09/1977 CN 41,2   10

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 PASSARIELLO               TERESA            22/09/1979 AV 40,05   11

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 MARANO                    ANTONIETTA        24/03/1973 PA 34   15

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 GIUGANINO                 FAUSTO            07/07/1981 CN 30,7   19

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 PEPINO                    ROBERTO           29/11/1969 CN 24,3   23

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 PEPINO                    ROBERTO           29/11/1969 CN 24,3   23

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 CASOLA                    ANNA              06/01/1963 NA 72   2

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 CHIONETTI                 ENRICO            14/12/1981 CN 59,15   3

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 IACOBONE                  GABRIELE          17/01/1969 RM 56,25   4

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 BORSA                     ROBERTA           07/10/1972 CN 54,3   5

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 PEDATA                    FRANCESCO         21/01/1958 NA 53,33   6

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 CANAVESE                  MARCO             12/08/1982 CN 43,7   7

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 COSTA                     LUIS GUSTAVO      13/10/1951 EE 43,27   8

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 MARELLO                   PAOLO             19/04/1965 CN 41,55   9

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 DALBESIO                  MANUELA           28/09/1977 CN 41,2   10

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 PASSARIELLO               TERESA            22/09/1979 AV 40,05   11

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 CARUSO                    ROSARIA           15/05/1982 CS 37,6   13

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 MARANO                    ANTONIETTA        24/03/1973 PA 34   15

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 GIUGANINO                 FAUSTO            07/07/1981 CN 30,7   19

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 PEPINO                    ROBERTO           29/11/1969 CN 24,3   23

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 URSO                      ANTONIO GIUSEPPE  03/04/1979 CS 23,2 D 25

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 BALDACCINI                ROBERTO           29/09/1965 TO 23,1   26

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 LUCIANO                   FABIO             30/08/1986 BN 23 D 27

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 PRETI                     CANDIDA LINDA     26/08/1972 CL 21,4   29

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 CASOLA                    ANNA              06/01/1963 NA 72   2

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 PEDATA                    FRANCESCO         21/01/1958 NA 53,33   6

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 LEONE                     ASSUNTA           13/03/1961 CZ 34,8   14

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 MARANO                    ANTONIETTA        24/03/1973 PA 34   15



AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 PASSARIELLO               TERESA            22/09/1979 AV 40,05   11

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 LEONE                     ASSUNTA           13/03/1961 CZ 34,8   14

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 DIBARTOLO                 LORENZO           25/03/1981 EN 29,4   20

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 PIOLA                     STEFANIA          17/10/1980 CN 28,3   21

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 PRETI                     CANDIDA LINDA     26/08/1972 CL 21,4   29

AR22 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 LEONE                     ASSUNTA           13/03/1961 CZ 34,8   14

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 CASOLA                    ANNA              06/01/1963 NA 72   2

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 IACOBONE                  GABRIELE          17/01/1969 RM 56,25   4

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 PEDATA                    FRANCESCO         21/01/1958 NA 53,33   6

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 IENCO                     ENRICO            11/10/1983 RC 38,8   12

AR26 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 SCHETTINO                 DOMENICO          03/11/1983 CE 24,4   22

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 PUCCI                     GAETANO           12/09/1974 CL 78,1 D 1

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 IACOBONE                  GABRIELE          17/01/1969 RM 56,25   4

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 IENCO                     ENRICO            11/10/1983 RC 38,8   12

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 MARANO                    ANTONIETTA        24/03/1973 PA 34   15

AR29 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 CASOLA                    ANNA              06/01/1963 NA 72   2

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 PUCCI                     GAETANO           12/09/1974 CL 78,1 D 1

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 IACOBONE                  GABRIELE          17/01/1969 RM 56,25   4

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 PEDATA                    FRANCESCO         21/01/1958 NA 53,33   6

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 IENCO                     ENRICO            11/10/1983 RC 38,8   12

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 MARANO                    ANTONIETTA        24/03/1973 PA 34   15

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 BERNARDI                  LAURA             09/06/1962 CN 80,25   1

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 FERRI                     VITO              05/06/1958 CN 60,1   2

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 RIZZOTTO                  MIRELLA           11/06/1952 CN 57,25   3

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 SIVERA                    NADIA             05/10/1961 TO 53,5   12

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 RENAUDO                   ROBERTA           22/04/1966 CN 53,1   13

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 OLIVERO                   ESTER             27/08/1954 CN 53   17

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 STRATI                    TERESA            05/06/1962 RC 51,6   26

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 MANNINO                   GIUSEPPINA        09/11/1961 PA 50,75   35

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 CARDAMONE                 ANTONIA           17/05/1964 CZ 50,5   38

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 GUIDA                     GIOVAN BATTISTA   08/04/1959 TP 50,35   40

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 DALMASSO                  GRAZIELLA         30/03/1968 CN 50   43

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 ISAIA                     ELIDE             29/12/1957 CN 49,95   47

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 BORRELLI                  PASQUALINA        28/10/1962 CS 49,62   48

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 SIGNORILE                 LUCIANA           01/07/1964 CN 49,5   49

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 DEGIOVANNI                ANNALISA          21/02/1963 CN 48,5   56



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 BERTAINA                  CARLA             27/12/1963 CN 48   57

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 RIZZO                     ORNELLA           04/06/1966 CN 47,5   58

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 SORDELLO                  CATERINA          23/04/1966 CN 47,4   59

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 BERARDENGO                LIVIO             06/08/1968 CN 46,6   63

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 PAPARELLA                 MICHELINA         29/06/1955 BA 46,5   65

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      21 CAVALLO                   PATRIZIA          23/04/1964 CN 45,5   70

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      22 ROCCATAGLIATA             SILVIA            15/12/1957 CN 45   75

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      23 BRANCATI                  DOMENICA          14/04/1962 RG 45   76

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      24 CONTRATTO                 DANIELA           12/11/1966 CN 44,5   77

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      25 SERRA                     SERENELLA         18/04/1968 CA 44   80

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      26 DELFINO                   DANIELA           12/06/1972 CN 43,73   81

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      27 OLIVIERI                  PAOLA             15/07/1968 MI 43,5   83

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      28 TOMATIS                   DELMO             25/08/1966 CN 43,5   84

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      29 MONACO                    VILMA MICHELA     29/03/1965 CN 43,5   85

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      30 BERARDO                   LAURA             10/11/1971 CN 42,5   89

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      31 SASSI                     VINCENZA          16/03/1965 MT 42,5   90

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      32 VINAI                     PAOLA             31/03/1964 CN 42   95

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      33 GEUNA                     MARGHERITA        03/02/1964 CN 41   98

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      34 OLIVERO                   LAURA             09/02/1972 CN 41   99

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      35 SERALE                    MARIA TERESA      21/06/1959 CN 40,95   101

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      36 DANNA                     LAURA             16/11/1967 CN 40,5   104

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      37 MACAGNO                   ALESSIA           08/04/1976 CN 39,5   106

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      38 COTTONE                   CELESTINA         13/08/1962 CN 38,6   108

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      39 PAINO                     TERESA            16/11/1964 NA 37,5   116

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      40 RABALLO                   NADIA             25/05/1964 TO 37   117

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      41 DI MICELI                 CARMELINA         04/11/1977 AG 36,63   119

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      42 AMBROGIO                  MARIA GRAZIA      20/06/1958 CN 35,35   127

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      43 MONACO                    ROSELLINA         11/02/1963 CN 35   131

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      44 RUSSO                     GIUSEPPA          20/04/1961 PA 33,83   136

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      45 FENOGLIO                  COSTANZA          23/08/1961 CN 33,63   137

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      46 VIGHETTO                  ANNA MARIA        17/02/1961 CN 33   139

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      47 PASCHETTA                 DANIELA           06/10/1960 TO 33   140

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      48 RUBIOLO                   LUISELLA          14/06/1966 CN 31,5   141

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      49 BERTOLOTTO                FLAVIA            23/08/1962 CN 31,3   142

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      50 IENNARELLA                ELISABETTA        14/01/1968 VV 30,95   146

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      51 ALBANESE                  GIUSEPPE          31/08/1958 MT 30,75   148



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      52 TERRENO                   VILMA             03/02/1965 CN 29,5   153

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      53 BELLOCCO                  GIUSEPPE          04/08/1965 RC 27,75   161

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      54 CALIGARIS                 PAOLA             28/05/1968 CN 26,5   165

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      55 PRIERI                    MARIA TERESA      27/12/1958 CN 26   166

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      56 GRASSO                    PIER LUIGI        25/07/1958 CN 25,6   167

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      57 SCAVINO                   SABRINA           07/09/1972 CN 25,23   170

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      58 COSTA                     LUIS GUSTAVO      13/10/1951 EE 25,07   172

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      59 TEOBALDO                  LIVIA             04/04/1957 CN 24,45   176

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      60 MARTINA                   SERGIO            17/11/1962 CN 24,3   177

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      61 ROVERA                    ZINA              02/03/1955 TO 24,3   178

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      62 CANNATA'                  MARCO             03/07/1969 CN 23,5   182

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      63 MOLINERI                  DANIELA           06/12/1975 CN 23   183

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      64 IACOBONE                  GABRIELE          17/01/1969 RM 21   192

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      65 RINALDO                   FIORENZA          28/03/1977 SR 20,78   194

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      66 DUCCI                     CRISTINA          03/06/1968 CN 20,45   196

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      67 AGRUSA                    BARBARA           29/04/1978 TP 20,15   200

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      68 PERO                      ISABELLA          05/01/1960 CN 19,5   202

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      69 PAGGE                     ALIDA             08/05/1973 CN 19,2   203

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      70 RUSSELLO                  GIOVANNI          13/10/1959 AG 18,5   207

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      71 MORREALE                  GIUSEPPINA        27/07/1961 CN 18,5   208

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      72 TARDITI                   DEBORA            14/01/1979 CN 18,05   212

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      73 CHIAPELLO                 ROSANNA           11/04/1965 CN 18   213

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      74 DUTTO                     PAOLA             12/03/1963 CN 18   214

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      75 IANNUCCI                  SERENA            29/03/1985 LT 17,78   215

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      76 COBELLI                   CLEMENTINA VALENTI 14/04/1967 CN 17,75   216

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      77 ISOARDI                   DANIELA           24/05/1966 CN 17,5   217

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      78 GHIGLIONE                 SABRINA           30/03/1967 CN 17,35   218

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      79 PANNOZZO                  ROBERTO           21/06/1984 LT 17,18   219

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      80 LOVERA                    BRUNA             03/02/1971 CN 17   221

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      81 SARRO                     GENNARO           06/07/1965 FG 16,95   223

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      82 GIORDANO                  MARILENA          21/02/1961 CN 16,9   224

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      83 MAZZAMUTO                 GIUSEPPE          30/10/1980 CT 16,75   227

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      84 ALLIO                     LAURA             02/07/1970 CN 16,6   228

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      85 SARAGO'                   DAVIDE            16/01/1975 VV 16,05   233

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      86 LINGUA                    CINZIA            17/10/1974 CN 15,5   242

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      87 INGENITO                  PIERLUIGI         25/06/1959 GE 15,4   244



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      88 DUTTO                     DANIELA           25/12/1960 CN 15   249

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      89 GENNARO                   CARMELO MARCELLO  09/05/1973 CT 14,95   252

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      90 LO PRESTI                 DARIO             24/11/1983 CT 14,75   253

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      91 MICALI                    GABRIELLA LUCIA   15/08/1985 CT 11,78   264

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      92 CARUSO                    ROSARIA           15/05/1982 CS 11,6   266

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      93 LEONE                     ASSUNTA           13/03/1961 CZ 10,95   267

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      94 DIBARTOLO                 LORENZO           25/03/1981 EN 8,45   269

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      95 MARANO                    ANTONIETTA        24/03/1973 PA 8,4   270

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      96 LUPINACCI                 FLAVIO            17/04/1979 CS 7,75   272

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      97 URSO                      ANTONIO GIUSEPPE  03/04/1979 CS 7,4   273

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      98 LUCIANO                   FABIO             30/08/1986 BN 6,5   274


